100 Craftway • Littlestown, PA 17340 • Phone: 800 273-1569 • Fax: 717 359-9545 • www.bronzelite.com
Page 45   |   V 07-09Bronzelite® is a Philips group brand
DB5000 HID Inground Flag Pole - Tree Lighting - Building - Column
Specifications
Strength, durability and performance are the hallmarks of all
DB5000 specification-grade inground fixtures. Regardless
of optics selected, excellent lighting performance can be
achieved with various setback and spacings due to the

1-3/4”
(3)-3/4”
Conduit Holes
Ground
Level
Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Logic
					     Inside	 External	 Internal	 External
Wattage/Lamp	 Model No.	 Voltage 	 Socket	 Reflector	 Lens	 Lens	 Accessory	 Accessory
35W Metal Halide	 DB5035H	 (Q)	 (D)	 (C,E)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
35W Metal Halide	 DB5035H	 (Q)	 (B)	 (S,A,B)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
50W Metal Halide	 DB5050H	 (Q)	 (D)	 (S,F,H)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
70W Metal Halide	 DB5070H	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H,C,E)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
70W Metal Halide	 DB5070H	 (   )	 (B)	 (S,A,B)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
100W Metal Halide	 DB5100H	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H,C,D,E)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
150W Metal Halide	 DB5150H	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
150W Metal Halide	 DB5150H	 (   )	 (B)	 (S,A,B)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
250W Metal Halide	 DB5250H	 (   )	 (G)	 (F)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
70W HPS	 DB5070S	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
100W HPS	 DB5100S	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
150W HPS	 DB5150S	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F,H)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
250W HPS	 DB5250S	 (   )	 (D)	 (S,F)	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )	 (    )
Housing Only	 DB5HO	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -	 -
AG=	Aluminum Rockguard
BG=	Bronze Rockguard
CG=	Composite Rockguard